THE HEATH AND

T |FE OF
AMERICAN CITIES

JANE JACOBS

WITH A NEW FOREWORD BY *,.-
THE AUTHOR

HOCHSCHULE
LIECHTENSTEIN
fiibliothek
M

F =

THE MODERN LIBRARY
NEW YORK [ighlsize-<&



CONTENTS

Introduction A ) >

PARTONE  THE PECUUARNATURE OF CITIES

2 Theuses of sidewalks: safety

The uses of sidewalks: contact

The uses of sidewalks: assimilating children
The uses of neighborhood parks

The uses of city neighborhoods

o 01~ W

37
72
97
116
146

PARTTWO THE CONDITIONS FOR CITY DIVERSTY

7 The generators of diversity ! J .
8 Theneed for mixed primary uses
9 Theneed for small blocks

10 The need for aged buildings

11 Theneed for concentration

12 Some myths about diversity

PART THREE FORCES OF DECLINE AND
REGENERATION

13 The self-destruction of diversity
14 The curse of border vacuums

187
198
233
244
261
290

315



XJoV The Death and Life of Great American

15 Unslumming and slumming
16 Gradual money and cataclysmic money

PART FOUR DIFFERENT TACTICS

17 Subsidizing dwellings

18 Erosion of cities or attrition of automobiles
19 Visud order: itslimitations and possibilities
20 Salvaging projects

21 Governing and planning districts

22 Thekind of problem acity is

Index % o,

ILLUSTRATIONS

The scenes that illustrate this book are all about us. ]
illustrations, please look closely at real cities. Whiley
arelooking, you might aswell also listen, linger and thi
about whatyousee. . . . . _, ... - M



