THE HEATH AND TIFE OF AMERICAN CITIES

." • !7*

JANE JACOBS

WITH A NEW FOREWORD BY *,,,THE AUTHOR

HOCHSCHULE LIECHTENSTEIN

fiibliothek



THE MODERN LIBRARY

NEW YORK $_{[Ig1],i:...,}$ «



4	CONTENTS					
	Introduction ^ •'- •	> 5				
PA	RT ONE THE PECUUAR NATURE OF CITI	ES				
2	The uses of sidewalks: safety 37					
3	The uses of sidewalks: contact 72					
4	The uses of sidewalks: assimilating children 97					
5	The uses of neighborhood parks					
6	The uses of city neighborhoods	146				
	RT TWO THE CONDITIONS FOR CITY DIV					
7	8	187 198				
8	1 2					
9	The need for small blocks					
10	6.	244 261				
11	The need for concentration					
12	2 Some myths about diversity .	290				
PA	REGENERATION					
13	3 The self-destruction of diversity	315				
14	•	336				

The Death	and	Ιifρ	of Great	American
THE DEATH	and	LIIE	oi Great	Amendar

- XJOV
- 15 Unslumming and slumming
- 16 Gradual money and cataclysmic money

PART FOUR DIFFERENT TACTICS

- 17 Subsidizing dwellings
- 18 Erosion of cities or attrition of automobiles
- 19 Visual order: its limitations and possibilities
- 20 Salvaging projects
- 21 Governing and planning districts
- 22 The kind of problem a city is

ILLUSTRATIONS